Optomechanics
112
Mounting Basics
Optical Rails
Mirror Mounts
Lens Mounts
Filter Mounts
Rotation Mounts
Adapters
V-Mounts
Apertures
& Iris Diaphragms
Lens Tubes
Cage Systems
XE25 Structural Rails
Black Anodized
DETAIL “A”
DETAIL “A”
Precision Cut and Tapped Rails (Length ±0.006")
ITEM# METRIC ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
XE25L12 XE25L300/M $ 13.30 £ 8.40 € 12,40 ¥ 127.00 12" (300mm) Structural Rail
XE25L18 XE25L450/M $ 15.30 £ 9.60 € 14,20 ¥ 146.10 18" (450mm) Structural Rail
XE25L20 XE25L500/M $ 19.40 £ 12.20 € 18,00 ¥ 185.30 20" (500mm) Structural Rail
XE25L24 XE25L600/M $ 21.40 £ 13.50 € 19,90 ¥ 204.40 24" (600mm) Structural Rail
XE25L28 XE25L700/M $ 23.50 £ 14.80 € 21,90 ¥ 224.40 28" (700mm) Structural Rail
XE25L30 XE25L750/M $ 24.50 £ 15.40 € 22,80 ¥ 234.00 30" (750mm) Structural Rail
XE25L36 XE25L900/M $ 27.50 £ 17.30 € 25,60 ¥ 262.60 36" (900mm) Structural Rail
XE25L48 XE25L1200/M $ 34.70 £ 21.90 € 32,30 ¥ 331.40 48" (1200mm) Structural Rail
Machined to
Length
Tapped Ends
1/4"-20 (M6)